A-RYUNG
AR2013-AMGP&AGP-EK1
pump for all, all for pump
KSQ9001:2009/ISO9001:2008
Oil Lubrication
pumps
Grease Lubrication

flow into the space in
front of it.
Order code
Order No.
0.06 0.06 0.10 0.03 0.03
2 2 3 1 1
ARD-345-22311
Type Discharge
Points
Using
pressure
MPa
Bore of pipe Net
weight
g
Valve
Code No.
Discharge
Volume
cc/st
Central pipe Branch pipe
ARD-342 2 0.8-3.0 M10x1.0p M8x1.0p
0.8-3.0 M10x1.0p M8x1.0p
0.8-3.0 M10x1.0p M8x1.0p
0.8-3.0 M10x1.0p M8x1.0p
0.8-3.0 M10x1.0p M8x1.0p
0.8-3.0 M10x1.0p M8x1.0p
115 1 0.03
2 0.06ARD-343 3 163 3 0.10
ARD-345 5 249 4 0.16
ARD-352 2 239 3 0.1
5 0.2ARD-353 3 314 6 0.4
ARD-355 5 464 7 0.6
www.aryung.co.kr 354+34+
Oil Lubrication pumps
Measuring Distributor
ARD - 340 Series
ARD - 350 Series
ARD - 340 Series ARD - 350 Series
Oil Lubrication pumps
pump for all, all for pump
Type Code No. Flow rate
%
Using pressure
MPa
Viscosity
cSt
ASA-03 03 1.2 0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
ASA-02 02 2.5
ASA-0 0 5
ASA-1 1 10
ASA-2 2 20
ASA-3 3 40
ASA-4 4 80
ASA-5 5 160
Type Code No. Flow rate
%
Using pressure
MPa
Viscosity
cSt
AJB-03 03 1.2 0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
AJB-02 02 2.5
AJB-0 0 5 0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
20 ~ 500
20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0
0.15 ~ 2.0
AJB-1 1 10
AJB-2 2 20
AJB-3 3 40
AJB-4 4 80
AJB-5 5 160
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
0.15 ~ 2.0 20 ~ 500
Flow unit
Flow unit - AJB, ASA
The flow unit is a proportional distributor, one is AJB type to combine
DB distributor, the other is ASA type to set units at the oiling points of
machine side.
It lubricates by code number of discharging volume, the code number
increases, the discharging volume increases twice.
The flowing direction is marked and the check valve protect the
reversed direction working.
AJB     -     0
AJB  Series
AJB  Series
www.aryung.co.kr 37
Oil Lubrication pumps
36+
Oil Reservoir
Oil Lubrication pumps
Total Capacity Effective Capacity A B C D F G H I J K
Standard
Applicable pump
T03-TY 5 3 280 300 320 24 160 130 145 65 140 9.5x14.5
AMGP-01N, 02N
AMGP-03, 05
T06-TY 8 6 300 320 346 24 160 190 205 95 40 9.5x14.5
T12-TY 13 12 363 386 416 24 160 228 234 114 40 11x16
T20-TY 23 20 470 500 520 29 160 310 315 155 40 12x17
1.8 : StandardType
3.0 : StandardType
3.0 , 6.0 :  AMGP-200NS
TY type
Oil Lubrication pumps
pump for all, all for pump
Oil Reservoir
Type Total Capacity Effective Capacity A B C D E F G H J
Standard
Applicable pump
T03-TZ 5 3 280 153 15 168 80 130 200 65 140
AMGP-01N, 02N,
AMGP-03, 05
T06-TZ 8 6 300 153 15 168 120 190 240 95 40
T12-TZ 13 12 363 153 15 168 160 228 280 114 40
T20-TZ 23 20 470 159 15 174 240 310 390 155 50
Type Total Capacity Effective Capacity A E F G
Standard
Applicable pump
T12-TZ1 13 12 363 163 228 303 AMGP-03, 05
AMGP-03, 05T20-TZ1 23 20 470 245 310 410
Type Total Capacity Effective Capacity A B C D E F G